Cognome Nome Matricola Voto
Agostino Enzo 1540316 21
Albano Davide 1708530 ins
Antinucci Francesco 1714448 25
Antonini Andrea Luca 1707560 20
Basciani Alessandro 1675251 21
Bini Edoardo 1651353 24
Biondi Alessandro 1707291

Bonaldo Alessio 1645694

Boninsegna Elia 1705655 26
Brizi Leonardo 1703210 30lode
Bucci Federico 1649197 26
Buda Emanuele 1775383 25
Busonero Francesco 1615487 21
Campana Matteo 1692599 25
Capaldi Giuseppe 1699498 20
Cappuccio Daniele 1703987 27
Caputo Fabio 1695402

Carpineti Francesco 1683418 23
Casacchia Francesco 1698281

Cavallo Andrea 1671293 24
Ciaccia Lorenza Rita 1702773 ins
Coccia Giorgio 1712169 24
Coluccelli Michele 1656336 26
Conti Pierfrancesco 1699463 21
Coretti Valerio 1635747 30
Costa Marco 1691388 26
Crisafulli Nunziato 1696498 21
D'Aquanno Giuseppe 1712078 28
D'Introno Aldo 1709602 ins
De Santis Giorgio Maria 1617858

Dei Giudici Silvio 1708962 28
Di Maggio Antonino 1702628 non consegna
Evangelisti Valerio 1774528

Fabiani Giampaolo 1712037 21
Fabietti Fabrizio 1668160 ins
Fares Sara 1537025 27
Ferraro Jacopo 1708198 24
Fioraldi Andrea 1692419 30lode
Fioravanti Lorenzo 1658825 non consegna
Fiore Riccardo 1705634 30lode
Fraioli Francesca 1696638 28
Frontera Salvatore 1710456 30
Gasperini Isabel 1662025 ins
Gavioli Arianna 1705687 30
Grieco Luca 1538097 27
lannotta Davide 1669406 ins
leronymakis Dimitrios 1607681

Karran James 1714164

Kocaqi Antonio 1599941 ins
Korjani Nejad Andrea Omid 1559318

Lacava Andrea 1663286 ins
Lauro Francesco 1706784 21
Lo ludice Davide 1691799 26
Lowe Ludovico 1707235

Lucchese Francesco 1559785 28
Lupia Marco 1694700 20
Mancanelli Matteo 1711823 26
Manole George Emil 1601887 ins



Mari
Mariani
Marino
Martino
Massotti
Mastrocola
Mentel
Milani
Milazzo
Minotti
Moglioni
Mohamedgemal Beshir
Morella
Moretti
Munteanu
Navarra
Natavio Solis
Nicolella
Occhioni
Pacileo
Paliotta
Paverani
Peduzzi
Pileggi
Pimpini
Pislariu
Pompei
Predieri
Puglisi
Pulicati
Rago
Ratini
Recupito
Rollo
Romeo
Roviello
Russo
Sabelli
Santamaria
Santercole
Schettino
Sellani
Silvestri
Soda
Sordellini
Spac
Spadaccino
Taloma
Tognozzi
Torrez
Trapasso
Uffreduzzi
Ursache

Emiliano
Andrea
Simone
Emilio
Felice
Simone
Marian Leonard
Stefano
Carmelo
Egeo
Pietro
Fereg
Marco
Daniela
Alexandru
Chiara

Eric

Mattia
Daria
Fabio
Daniele
Luca
Francesca
Luigi Paolo
Adriano
George Paul
Marco
Edoardo
Edoardo
Gianluca
Giulio
Riccardo
Giulio
Paolo
Leonardo
Valerio
Luigi
Manuel
Alessia
Stefano
Francesco
Gabriele
Matteo
Andrea
Luca

Silviu
Pietro
Redemptor Jr Laceda
Gabrio
Kevin Leonel
Alessandro
Giorgia
Paul Lucian

1714569
1610219
1698243
1715650
1699768
1708475
1705340
1707181
1671878
1484790
1708873
1627423
1693765
1708855
1710402
1652197
1653552
1707844
1614177
1656617
1708835
1397459
1711817
1691249
1645896
1647679
1311941
1697836
1649359
1708686
1705882
1656801
1668320
1713885
1601549
1708683
1699981
1656996
1666501
1484922
1713519
1709058
1774987
1601829
1775592
1693569
1706250
1704899
1654886
1574755
1597997
1668798
1621526

ins
26

ins
27

28
21
ins

29
30lode
20
30
ins
30lode

27
26

23
27
21

30lode
26
27
26
27

25
21

30lode
ins

26
21
20

29
26
26
30lode
21

24
21
non consegna
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